
Studentshould be at bus stop at least 5 minutes prior to stop time.

All stop times are approximate.

All route stops & times are subject to change.

Please check back for updates often. Revised: 11-27-23

Trautwein Elementary School  -  TRA

TRA - Route 14

AM Location TRA - Route 19  

8:19 4644 Butler Hill Rd   AM Location

8:20 4620 Butler Hill Rd 8:17 4821 Towne Centre Dr 

8:23 Old Lemay Ferry & Gravel Rd *near JR's* 8:17 Sefton Dr & Caribee Dr -

8:26 Camelot Estates Dr & Nottingham Estates 8:19 Caribee Dr & Miramar Dr 

8:27 Camelot Estates Dr & Camelot Estates Ct. 8:20 Butler Hill  Rd & Butler Spur Ct *inactive*

8:29 Butler Hill & Barbagallo Dr 8:21 Tesson Ferry Rd & Audjill Dr 

8:31 Bargello Dr & Lemay Ferry Rd 8:22 Tesson Ferry Rd & Deerfield Circle Dr

8:32 5050 Clayridge Dr (Oak Brook Apts) 8:23 Tesson Ferry Rd & La Petite Day Care *inactive*

8:24 Old Tesson Rd & Olde Silver Pl 

8:25 Fern Hill & Towne South 

8:26 Tealby Ln & Marchwood Dr 

8:27 Marchwood Dr & Rainhill Ct 

8:28 Heathfield Dr & Mirmar Dr 

8:29 Heathfield Dr & Overview Ct *inactive*

TRA - Route 27   8:30 Town Centre Dr & Towne South Rd 

AM Location 8:31 Towne Centre Dr & Hoxworth

8:15 4950 Ambs Rd-Temp 23-24 Effec. 9/7/23 8:32 Ambs Rd & Auburn Trace Dr *inactive*

8:16 Ambs Rd & Ambsdale Ct 

8:17 Mattis Rd & Valmeyer Dr (Southside)

8:18 Mattis Rd & Kerth Dr 

8:19 Mattis Rd & Tonga Dr TRA - Route 33    

8:20 Mattis Rd & Villa Knoll Dr (Southside) AM Location

8:21 Mattis Rd & Tarlton Dr 8:19 Salem School Rd & Colony Church Rd

8:22 Little Rock Turnaround @ Cul-De-Sac 8:20 Obannon Rd & Salem School 

8:23 Little Rock Rd & Southridge Pines Dr *inactive* 8:21 Brandy Rd & Turley Mill Rd (Cannon Creek)

8:23 Little Rock Rd & Kensington Manor Dr 8:21 Daiquiri Ln & Bacardi Ln @ Brandy Rd 

8:25 Mattis Rd & Ashley Ct *inactive* 8:22 Drambuie Ln & Galliano Ln

8:25 Mattis Rd & Lodgewood Ln  8:23 Clayridge Dr & Heineken Ln

8:26 Mattis Rd & Telestar Dr (Northside) 8:26 Butler Hill Rd & Carriage Trace Dr 

8:27 Mattis Rd & Valmeyer Dr (North) 8:27 Brycastle Pl & Grandcastle Dr

8:28 Ambs Rd & Standhope Dr 8:28 Butler Hill Rd & Butler Bend Dr. *Inactive*

8:29 Ambs Rd & Stone Hill Dr 8:29 5170 Ambs Rd  *inactive*



TRA - Route 76 

AM Location

TRA - 43 8:08 Ringer Rd & Viento Dr *inactive*

AM Location 8:10 Ringer Rd & Regalway Dr & Starlit Dr

8:16 Cedar Plaza Pkwy @ Fire Hydrant 8:11 Sir Bors Dr & Sir Bors Ct

8:18 Tesson Ferry Rd & East Ln 8:16 Mehl Ave & Walworth Way Dr 

8:19 Griffin Rd & Butler Oak Dr 8:17 4809 Mehlbrook Dr

8:20 4922 Griffin Rd 8:18 Gracewell Dr & Lowndes Dr

8:20 4848 Griffin Rd 8:21 Lemay Ferry Rd & Swiss Dr *Stop past the 

8:21 Arevalo Dr & Faro Dr intersection by the bike/share road sign*

8:23 Britcastle Dr & Brass Lantern Pl 

8:24 Kerth Rd & Ridgemoor Place Ct TRA - Route 79   

8:27 Greenton Way & Greenton Ct AM Location

8:28 Woodrose Pl & East Ln*@speed limit sign on Woodrose* 8:14 Mattis Rd & Fuchs Rd

8:29 Forest Valley Dr & Aspen Hollow 8:15 Eileen Ann Dr & 1st Kathleen Ann Dr

8:29 Forest Valley Dr & Medalton Way- 8:17 4814 Christoble Dr *at end of white fence*

8:30 Vallarta Dr & Bryncastle Pl 8:18 Lemay Ferry Rd & Kassebaum Ln

8:19 Lemay Ferry Rd & Pearson Pointe Ct

8:20 Longview Dr & South Dr

8:21 Longview Dr & Alberhill Dr

8:26 5141 Kerth Rd

8:27 Kerth Rd & Starview Dr *inactive*

8:27 Kerth Rd & Kerth Circle Crossing *inactive*

8:28 Kerth Rd & Kerth Manor Dr  *inactive*

8:29 Towne Centre Dr & Waringford Dr

8:30 Towne Centre Dr & Brunston Dr


